

JH & Final Bill

47

N LV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of Road & CD work for PMGSY Chaurahi Chaurahi to Chaurahi to Chaurahi.					
Agreement No: - SBD of 2019-20					
Agency - Sanjay Kr Singh Mo-Sri Chandra prasad Singh					
D.O.S:- 19.09.19					
D.O.C:- 18.09.20					
a) providing & fixing working bench mark pillar - all Job					
Qty vide TMB P.N-36					
1.40 Km @ Rs 4400 = 45/km = Rs 6172.20					
b) Reference pillar - all Job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N-36					
1.40 Km @ Rs 2040 = 54/m ³ = Rs 2857.20					
c) Cleaning & grubbing road bed - all Job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N-36					
0.843 Hec @ Rs 49739.47/Hec = Rs 41930.20					
d) Excavation of Road way in bore cutting - all Job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N-37					
66.00 m ³ @ Rs 81220/m ³ = Rs 53592.00					
Rs 56318.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$\frac{B \times D}{2} = 56318 = \infty$
(49) Const ⁿ of Embankment material					
obtained from borrow pit of					
lead 200m — all Job					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — 2694 P.N. — 17					
173.425 m^3 @ $\text{Rs } 184 = 51/\text{m}^3$ — $\text{Rs } 32519 = \infty$					
(50) for lead 200m — all Job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — 2694 P.N. — 17					
P.N. 244 $\times 468 \text{ m}^3$ @ $\text{Rs } 142 = 62/\text{m}^3$ — $\text{Rs } 34866 =$					
(51) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulder — all Job					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — 37 = 1123.60					
MB 2694 P.N. — 21 = 35.10					
MB 2694 P.N. — 15 = 644.55					
					1803.28 m^3
					$\text{Rs } 189 = 29/\text{m}^3$ — $\text{Rs } 34518 = \infty$
(52) Const ⁿ of GSB Gr 1 by providing					
well graded material — all Job					
Qty vide MB — 2694 P.N. — 21					
602.11 m^3 @ $\text{Rs } 3070 = 15/\text{m}^3$ — $\text{Rs } 1848264 = \infty$					
(53) Plr & laying rolling Compacting					
WBM Gr 2 — all Job					
MB — 2694 P.N. — 12					
227.528 m^3 @ $\text{Rs } 3734 = 89/\text{m}^3$ — $\text{Rs } 849792 = \infty$					
					$\text{Rs } 3163277 = \infty$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					181/- 51 63277 m ²
(8) providing & supplying prime coat					
Sst ——— all Job					
Qty vide MB - 2694 P.N. - 14					
3033.739 m ² @ Rs. 51.86/m ² = Rs. 157330.20					
(9) p/c & laying tack coat R ₁					
— all Job					
Qty vide MB - 2694 P.N. - 14					
3033.739 m ² @ Rs. 7.24/m ² = Rs. 52817.20					
(10) providing laying rolling Mss					
20mm thick tack coat — all Job					
Qty vide MB - 2694 P.N. - 14					
3033.739 m ² @ Rs. 239.88/m ² = Rs. 727731.20					
(11) Cont ⁿ of GSB Gr I by providing					
well graded material — all Job					
Qty vide MB - 2694 P.N. - 13					
62.81 m ³ @ Rs. 3070 = 18/m ³ = Rs. 192836.20					
(12) p/c laying rolling & compacting					
WBM Gr I — all Job					
MB No. - 2694 P.N. - 14					
171.92 m ³ @ Rs. 3734.89/m ³ = Rs. 642102.20					
					Rs. 4936093.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1811 = 11	4936093 = 11
(13) Cont ⁿ of Unreinforced cement					
Concrete par. M ₂₀ grade - all job					
Qty. m ³ TMB P.N. - 38					
346.913 m ³ @ 11 = 1911 m ³ - 11					3040311 = 11
(14) plv R ₁₀ M ₁₅ grade km					
Stone - all job					
MB - 2694 P.N. - 18					
2 N ₁ @ 11 = 811 N ₁ - 11					5190 = 11
(b) 200mm Stone - all job					
MB - 2694 P.N. - 18					
6 N ₁ @ 11 = 321 N ₁ - 11					4220 = 11
(15) plv R ₁₀ M ₁₅ grade boundary					
pillar - all job					
MB N ₁ - 2694 P.N. - 18					
94 N ₁ @ 11 = 991 N ₁ - 11					51229 = 11
(16) plv 600mm circular for speed					
unit - all job					
MB - 2694 P.N. - 18					
8 N ₁ @ 11 = 661 N ₁ - 11					45213 = 11
(b) 900mm equilateral triangle					
- all job					
MB 2694 P.N. - 18					
4 N ₁ @ 11 = 181 N ₁ - 11					25805 = 11
					41.8108061 = 11

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			TS 1/8	1/8	210806120
(17) p/r & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound all job					
MB No. 2694 P.N. 18					
160.00 m ² @ TK 850293/m ² = TK 136049.20					
(18) p/r & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick all job					
MB No. 2694 P.N. 19					
120.00 m ² @ TK 114725/m ² = TK 137670.00					
(19) planting of tree by the road side all job					
MB No. 2694 P.N. 19					
75 No @ TK 81724/No = TK 61306.20					
(20) p/r & laying Rec 300 mm pipe duct all job					
MB No. 2694 P.N. 7					
25.00 m @ TK 81742/m = TK 20435.20					
(21) providing & erecting line of road & place all job					
MB No. 2694 P.N. 19					
1 No @ TK 3588204/No = TK 3588.20					
(22) p/r & laying type of M.H. by bog of citizen & Moist board all job					
MB - 2694 P.N. 19					
5 No @ TK 11875294/No = TK 59380.20					
					TK 850262720

Continuation

Continuation